
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CCC
CCC

CC
CC
CC

CC
CC
CC

CCCC
CCCC

CCC
CCC
CCC
CCC

CCC
CCC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

C
C
C
CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

C

C
C

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC
CC

C

C
C

CCCC
CCCC
CCCC

C
CC
CC

C
C

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

C
C

CC

C
C

CC
CC
CC

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

³

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³ ³

nn

X

R
R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R
R

R
R

R
R

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

RR

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

L
LL

L

L

N

N
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
NN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

NN

N

M

M

N
N8

8 8

8 O
O

M

!

N

R .  3 8  E .R .  3 7  E .

R 
36

 E
R  

3 7
 E

SECOND

AN
GE

LE
S

Canyon

4WD

4WD

Sykes

Coso Junction

6130

B M
35 5 6

D r ill
H o le

O p e n  P it
M in e s

G a g in g
S t a t io n

G a g in g
S t a t io n

G a g in g
S t a t io n

17

21

13

31
33

34

4

17

20

13

P o r t u g u e s e

F      O      R      E      S      T

19

Spring

Spring

Seep

Spring

Flat

Haiwee

DITCH

Borrow Pit s

F iv e T u nn els
M in e

Int ak e  To w e r
P ipe  L ine

3

9

R 
38

 E

T  2 1  S

4WD

Creek

A ir
V e n t

25

Portuguese

AQUEDUCT

Po
rtu

gu
es

e

LOS

Lewis

G u l c h

LO
S

Johnson

4WD NATIONAL
4WD

4WD

P ro s p e ct s

5158

3437

3442

B M
33 9 8

B M
35 1 0

B M
34 4 2

S u rg e
Ta n k

G a g in g
S t a t io n

G a g in g
S t a t io n

22

7 8

6

14

21 23

12 7

16

L e w i  s

C a n y o  n

17

32

29

Spring

Seep

McCloud

IN
Y O

Prospects

6085

BM
3946

31

5

R 
37

 E

Seep

Be
nc

h

4WD

I   
N 

  Y
   O

N 
 A 

 T
  I 

  O
   N

   A
   L

V       A       L       L       E       Y

M in e

6347

W e ll

B M
38 4 0

G a g in g
S t a t io n

G a g in g
S t a t io n

Mc C loud
Flat

8

15

23

252728

32

2

22 19 20

9Spring

T u n a w e e

4W
D

4WD

4WD

C ow a n

8

17

31

30

Spring
Springs

Spring

R E S E R V O I  R

Boulder

BM
3950

M c C lo u d
M in e

35 36

14
In ta k e  2

8

Canyon

Canyon

Ridge

Canyon

4WD

4330

B M   3 74 6

G ra v e l
P it s

D r ill
H o le

P o w e r
H o u s e

O p e n  P it
M in e

9

20

12 9

16

32

15

15

21

T 2 2  S

Spring

C a n y o n

C a n y o  n

T 2 1  S

5038

R  
3 6

 E

Seep

SE
CO

ND

TU
NN

EL

BM
3928

4

12
7

32

R 
36

 E

AQUEDUCT

LOS

SE
CO

ND

AN
GE

LE
S

AQ
UE

DUC
T

BOUNDARY

Canyon

P ro s p e c t

3580

B M
33 9 1

B M
33 7 0

U S G S
B M   3 33 2

O p e n
P it  M in e

O p e n  P it
M in e

G a g in g
S t a t io n

G a g in g
S t a t io n

G a g in g
S t a t io n

17

28
30

36

26

8 8

T a l u s

TULARE

56

19

18

7

T 2 2  S

Seep

Spring

FO
RE

ST

R 
37

 E
R 

37
 1

/2
 E

R 
37

 1
/2

 E

W
AT

ER

(COVERED)

Re s t
A r ea

33 36

2

9
11

7

5

Canyon

R       O       S       E

Tunawee

Creek

S h a ft

P ro s p e ct s

4417

5557

3437

W e ll

B M
37 9 8

B M  33 9 5

B M
34 8 7

G ra v e l
P it

G ra v e l
P it

O p e n  P it
M in e

C o m m
F a c ili ty

14

19

11

17

R 
38

 E

T  2 2  S

Spring

J o h n s o n
C a n y o n

INYO

4WD

8

Spring

Seep

NA
TI

ON
AL

LO
S

AQ
UE

DU
CT

32

8
10

AQUEDUCT

In ta k e  1

ANGELES

4WD

W a t e r

LO
S

AQ
UE

DU
CT

F  
 O

   R
   E

   S
   T

4WD

H aiw e e

B M
38 8 3

B M
36 9 0

D r ill
H o le

G a g in g
S t a t io n

O p e n  P it
M in e

24 20

29

4
5

33 35

9

16

24

18

T 2 1  ST 2 1  S

20

18

7

20

13

T 2 1  S

Spring

Spring

AN
GE

LE
S

34

6

8

T 2 0  S

1

6

Seep

Fin
e

ANGELES

Ta lus

S p o u t

Haiwee

FOREST

4WD

4WD

4WD

Haiwee

Dunmovin

3420

A c c id e n t

B M
36 5 0

B M
36 0 1

Tunawee
Ranch

G a g in g
S t a t io n

10 11

16 18

21

29

3

10

R 
37

 E

Spring

Rose
Spring

C a n y o  n

T 2 2  S

1

12

R 
37

 E

Spring

R 
38

 E

Creek

DITCH

DI
TC

H

S o ut h H a iw ee
Da m5

R 
37

 E

T  2 0  S
T 2 1  S

4WD

31

36

C
H

I N
A

  
  

 L
A

K
E

  
  

 N
A

V
A

L
  

  
 W

E
A

P
O

N
S

  
  

 C
E

N
T

E
R

3337

3346

3349

3364

3351

3355

3355

R 
37

 E
R 

38
 E

3338 3336

3329

3329

3325
3355

3445
3586

3338

3337

3373

3354

3584

3621

3386

3346

3398

3426

36633350

3389

3372

3426

3354

3438

3436 3433

3384

3346
3348

3348

3338

3341

4076

3562

3981

4110

4295

53995775

5859

4081

3719

3396
3521

3567

3351

3356

3355

3744

3931

3424

3392

3426

3386 3385

3374

4535

4296

4314

4134

3891

3842

5095
5102

5116

5182
5123

5358
5424

5388

5436

5267

5866

6015

5837

5647

5972

5441

5355

5933

6117

5707

5212

4874

40693801

P ro s p e c ts

4275

4148

4688

5405

5435

5713

4791

4405

4366

4291

4339

4639

4204

4102

3517

3447

3437

3457

3569

3730
4373

3666

3406

3723

3995
4134

4068

40243845

3856

4121

4294

3701

5613

5635

4177

3831

3748

3574

3575

3522

3501

3687

3775

4438

3370

3368

3563

3603

5915

5813

3514

3496

3498
4603

3721

3347

3379

3715

3711

3705

3557

3370
3390

3522

3715

COCO

4WD

4WD

T 2 1  S
T 2 0  S

117 °5 3 '0 "W

117 °5 3 '0 "W

117 °5 4 '0 "W

117 °5 4 '0 "W

117 °5 5 '0 "W

117 °5 5 '0 "W

117 °5 6 '0 "W

117 °5 6 '0 "W

117 °5 7 '0 "W

117 °5 7 '0 "W

117 °5 8 '0 "W

117 °5 8 '0 "W

117 °5 9 '0 "W

117 °5 9 '0 "W

118 °0 '0 "W

118 °0 '0 "W

36
°7'

0"N

36
°7'

0"N

36
°6'

0"N

36
°6'

0"N

36
°5'

0"N

36
°5'

0"N

36
°4'

0"N

36
°4'

0"N

36
°3'

0"N

36
°3'

0"N

36
°2'

0"N

36
°2'

0"N

36
°1'

0"N

36
°1'

0"N

36
°0'

0"N

36
°0'

0"N

California

Nevada

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 08, 2016
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